P.S./LS. 229K

1400 Benson Avenue Mr. William S. Kirk, Principal

Brooklyn, NY 11228 Mr. Chris Cuthill, Assistant Principal
(718) 236-5447 Ms. Kathleen Mui, Assistant Principal
www.229k.org Ms. Angela Tipaldi, Assistant Principal

Community

September:

9/11/23
9/18/23

9/19/23
9/29/23

October:
10/7/23
10/13/23
10/17/23
10/23/23
10/24/23
10/26/23
10/31/23

November:
11/10/23
11/21/23

PTA Spirit Days/Important Dates 2023-2024

Red, white, and blue Spirit Day
Welcome Back Bagel Breakfast
Snack Shack Begins

PTA Meeting in Person

Senior Pictures

Go Gold for Pediatric Cancer Awareness Spirit Day

Carnival

Wear Pink for Breast Cancer Awareness Month Spirit Day
PTA Meeting (Zoom)

School Pictures

School Pictures

Halloween Dance for grades 3,4,and 5

Walkathon

Wear red, white, and blue OR camo for Veteran’s Day

PTA Meeting (Zoom)



P.S./LS. 229K

Community

December:
12/4-12/6/23
12/11/23
12/15/23

12/19/23

January:
1/16/24
1/26/24

February:
2/14/24
2127124

March:
3/18-3/20/24
3/19/24

April:
4/16/24

1400 Benson Avenue Mr. William S. Kirk, Principal
Brooklyn, NY 11228 Mr. Chris Cuthill, Assistant Principal
(718) 236-5447 Ms. Kathleen Mui, Assistant Principal
www.229k.org Ms. Angela Tipaldi, Assistant Principal
Holiday Sale

Picture Retakes

Holiday PJ Party Dance for grades PreK-2"
Crazy Holiday Sweater Spirit Day

PTA Meeting (Zoom)

PTA Meeting (Zoom)
Middle School Dance

Bake Sale (maybe)
PTA Meeting (Zoom)

Book Fair
PTA Meeting (In Person)

PTA Meeting (In Person)



P.S./LS. 229K

1400 Benson Avenue Mr. William S. Kirk, Principal
Brooklyn, NY 11228 Mr. Chris Cuthill, Assistant Principal
(718) 236-5447 Ms. Kathleen Mui, Assistant Principal
www.229k.org Ms. Angela Tipaldi, Assistant Principal

Community

5/6/24
5/10/24
5/21/24

June:
6/5/24
6/14/24
6/18/24
6/20/24
6/24/24

Staff Appreciation Breakfast
Teacher Appreciation Lunch

PTA Meeting Election Night (In Person)

Prom

5" Grade Celebration
PTA Meeting (In Person)
Senior Breakfast

8" Grade Graduation



